Vianord Spare Parts Team - eSpar ePartsQuotationRequest Phone: - Email: spares@vianord.com

CR-001 - 2-conductor through terminal block

Product Code: CR-001

Weight: 0.00kg

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
Technical Datasheet: Protected Link

Description
CR-001 2-conductor through terminal block

Specifications

Ratings per IEC/EN

Ratings per |IEC/EN 60947-7-1

Nominal voltage (111/3) 800V

Rated impulse voltage (111/3) 8kV

Rated current 24A

Rated current 2 32A

Legend (ratings) (111 / 3) ? Overvoltage category 111 /

Pollution degree 3

Ratings per UL


https://library.vianord.com/index.php/tds/cr-001-tds

Approvals per

Rated voltage UL (Use Group B)
Rated current UL (Use Group B)
Rated voltage UL (Use Group C)
Rated current UL (Use Group C)

Ratings per CSA

Approvals per

Rated voltage CSA (Use Group B)
Rated current CSA (Use Group B)
Rated voltage CSA (Use Group C)
Rated current CSA (Use Group C)

Equipment Ref
830 Ref TB6, TB7

812 Ref TB2-TB3-TB4

812 Ref TB2-TB3-TB4

Specification

UL 1059
600V
20A
600V
20A

CSA 22.2 No 158
600V

20A

600V

20A



Spare Part Type
Electrica Component
Spare Part Group
Others

Stock Type

Made to Order
Product Gallery
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